
LOTS 5 & 6 MEADOW WOOD S/D.

WD 1340-398, WD 1342-862, WD 134

GOMEZ CECILE/TURNER MATTHEW A
561 SW MEADOW WOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-3S-15-00276-106
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1446/1770 8/30/2021 WD U V 30 95,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURNER CLEVELAND JR

TURNER CECILE

1408/2397 3/26/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CECILE GOMEZ

CECILE GOMEZ & MATT
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39643 SFR 0 04/21/2020

2021HX Base Yr

561 SW MEADOW WOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,296 121.9680 136.60 313,634 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2059

BAS 2,059 100 2,059 264,383

FCP 440 25 110 14,124

FOP 195 30 58 7,448

FOP 231 30 69 8,860

2,925 2,296 294,816

BAS= W8  L3 D3  FOP=  U3 R3  W23 S5 E6 S9 E14 N11$ S11 W14 N9
W6 FCP= N22 W20 S22 E20 $ W20 S44 E12 N7 E8 S6 E11 FOP= S3
E11 N3 E12 N9 W13 S4 W9 S5 W1$ E1 N5 E9 N4 E13 N36  U3 L3 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 24 528.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,188

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 18,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 40 8 320.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,600

20,788

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 42,000.00 42,000.00 42,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 42,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


